\\/ 7RYPUARY,
@ 656

Buxton Nursery Ltd Price List With effect from 1% April 2023

Rates

Hourly rate: £7.00 per hour
30 minutes: £3.50

15 minutes: £1.75

Meals

Breakfast: 50p Lunch: £3.50

Nursery Packed lunch (during school holidays) £2 Tea: £2

Late fees

Buxton Nursery Ltd is only registered to provide care between the hours of 8:00am and 18:00pm.
Children should not be dropped off before 8:00am and must be collected by 18:00pm

Late collection (after 18:00pm) will be charged at £15 per 15 minutes — this will be used to pay for
the staff members who are required to stay.

Funding

Option 1: Annual/stretched funding.
11.4 or 22.8 hours

Available between: 09:00-16:00pm
Funding is not available for wrap around care

between 8:00-9:00am and 16:00-18:00pm
priced at the hourly rate of £7.00.

Option 2: Term time only funding
15 or 30 hours

Available between: 09:00-16:00pm
Funding is not available for wrap around care

between 8:00-9:00am and 16:00-18:00pm
priced at the hourly rate of £7.00.

Annual administration fee

We charge an annual administration fee of £15 per family. This will be included on your September
invoices every 12 months.

Quality Premium Charge

This charge only applies to children who are 3 & 4 years old in receipt of 15- or 30-hours funding.
The charge is £3 per half day session therefore £6 per day. This is charged monthly on your
invoice. Please see the quality premium section of the parent pack for more information about this.

Other costs that may arise

Trips/visits out, swimming, and woodland adventures — these costs of provided at the time of the
trips and are added to invoices as applicable.

Nappies — parents are asked to supply nappies but if have forgotten the cost is £0.50 per nappy.

Registration fee

A registration fee of £50 reverses a place for your child. This is for items including, but not
exclusively, administration costs and settling a family and child into the nursery (6 settling in
sessions). £25 is refunded on your first invoice. If you are fully funded and not using any additional
hours, the whole registration fee can be refunded however you will only be entitled to 3 settling in
sessions.




